
 
Trinidad and Tobago 2029 Holidays 

DATE  NAME OF HOLIDAY 

January 1, 2029 Monday New Year’s Day 

February 14, 2029 Wednesday End of Ramadan (Eid al-Fitr) 

March 30, 2029 Friday Good Friday 

March 30, 2029 Friday Spiritual Baptist Liberation Day 

April 1, 2029 Sunday Easter Sunday 

April 2, 2029 Monday Easter Monday 

May 30, 2029 Wednesday Indian Arrival Day 

May 31, 2029 Thursday Corpus Christi 

June 19, 2029 Tuesday Labour Day 

August 1, 2029 Wednesday Emancipation Day 

August 31, 2029 Friday Independence Day 

September 24, 2029 Monday Republic Day 

November 5, 2029 Monday Deepavali 

December 25, 2029 Tuesday Christmas Day 

December 26, 2029 Wednesday Boxing Day 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 


